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	Department
	Name
	Email Contact

	
	
	

	Psychological Medicine
	Kerrie Harford
	kerrie.harford@otago.ac.nz


	Public Health
	Andrea Farquharsen
	Andrea.farquharsen@otago.ac.nz


	Surgery
	Jennabeth Fuge
	Jennabeth.fuge@otago.ac.nz

	Education Unit
	Lynne O’Brien
	Lynne.obrien@otago.ac.nz


	CTP Level H
	Julie Cooper
	Julie.cooper@otago.ac.nz


	Medicine
	Helen Deeble/Libby McGuire
	Helen.deeble@otago.ac.nz
Libby.mcguire@otago.ac.nz


	Primary Health & General Practice
	Purvi Chhaya
	Purvi.chhaya@otago.ac.nz


	O&G
	Rhys Mulholland-Winiata
	Rhys.mulholland-winiata@otago.ac.nz


	Laboratories
	Ann Thornton
	Ann.thornton@otago.ac.nz


	Pathology
	Lynne O’Brien
	Lynne.obrien@otago.ac.nz

	Library
	Maxine Schutte
	Maxine.schutte@otago.ac.nz

	Dean’s Dept
	Freddy Tennant
	Freddy.tennant@otago.ac.nz


	IT
	Kathryn Tsikanovski
	Kathryn.tsikanovski@otago.ac.nz

	BRU
	Bec Dyson
	Becs.dyson@otago.ac.nz

	Radiation Therapy
	Marion Clipet
	Marion.clipet@otago.ac.nz

	Paediatrics
	Jo Edson/ Hannah Paris
	Jo.edosn@otago.ac.nz
Hannah.paris@otago.ac.nz

	Wellsleep Bowen
	Hazel Phillips
	Hazel.phillips@otago.ac.nz

	Wgtn Liaison Office Lambton Quay 
	Margaret Tobin
	Margaret.tobin@otago.ac.nz

	
	
	



